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1 fckive ChiTrace Z Response 3 Skimulus 4 Mekrjanalysis S Inskr State

E0.00

I 511 Log Mag 10.00dES Ref 0.000dE [F1 M Dell
Trz 511 SWR 1.000/ Ref 1.000 [F1 M]

=

40.00

2000

20.00

10.00

Wl e PO~ b wra -

0.000
-10.00
-20.00

-30.00

A A e T R i o rd e e

«FHO000R0
500000
SEOD0a0D
1500000
. BEO0000
. 7500000
LAS00000
5754400
LA000g00 &

.E?542du

- 4E0ndon
B 1[a ] a8
-1k00p00
-ztnohoo
- PEOO000
~EA0
1

18]

dH

MR HRH

aH

GHz| 2

GH=
GHz
GH=
GH=
GH=
GHz
GH=

ST G
PR

e

-17.

=20
=3l
1.2
<E5
=15

o
1035
.07
8273
i L% ]

3354

574
55
934
e 28
JHE3
L3231
741

=i

1.40232
o i 35
-GEEE

dE
dE
dB
B
dE
dB
dE
dE

~40.00 i i
-50.00 p e ﬁ A A 1
[1 Star 10 MHz IFBIA 10 kHz Stop 7 GH: 30N
4 WXHERERAT RV, HLMEM NI H




RETCIEI IR &
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(2.4G) Passive Test Results (FLUEMNRSE 5
Frequency (MHz) Efficiency (%) Max Gain (dBi)
2400 70. 59% 2.95
2420 71. 42% 3. 28
2440 70. 41% 3.13
2450 72.81% 3.19
2460 72.65% 3. 37
2480 72.31% 3.81
2500 71.29% 3.80
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Cug;‘?er R Wri%ﬁ;’; By 7YH Ol%ﬁf;ﬁé)zge 2025. 03. 17
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(5G) Passive Test Results (FoIFEMRSEH)
Frequency (MHz) Efficiency (%) Max Gain (dB1i)
5150 67.40% 3. 15
5200 67. 70% 3.08
5250 66. 80% 2. 66
5300 68. 79% 2.72
5350 70. 50% 3. 18
5400 70. 35% 3. 40
5450 72. 88% 3.81
5500 72.63% 3.63
5550 70. 18% 3. 49
5600 69. 06% 2.98
5650 72. 36% 3. 10
5700 72.14% 3. 20
5750 71. 84% 3.54
5800 71.21% 3.51
5850 70. 83% 3.70
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Packaging method

FERALR, PREEST, HES—

PART LIST
*BREATEE , TRRE R LG m

NO DESCRIPTION QTY MATERIAL REMARKS REV.

1 ANTENNA 1/1000 N/A A

2 PAD OUT 14 SW AZ 5T N/A A

4 CARTOON BOX SWAZ 5T N/A A

5 PACKING TAPE PP N/A A
" WXHEREEAT R, FEUMEMTREH
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FRBENE (YD ARARFRAH
AT&C TECHNOLOGIES(SHENZHEN)CO,,LTD Environmental Statement

(R & Frsupplier Name: 45 E A CGRYI) HMMAS/ATAC TECHNOLOGIES (SHENZHEN) CO. , LTD

F:ﬁlﬁ%f’paﬂ No:

7= 8 4 ¥ /Produd Descriptior : 3mF

kRS /Part No:

# i #3R /Material Description: 1f8/2/3/44L

RAMER Y. & %R 6 A IR 4 B GERIA0T A K0 &/ R A LT R 0 BT ER mBERE S LT R
MERFTERAREEHHARRE.

We guarantee that all batchs of products/materizl we ship to Anker nnovation: Technology Co.Ltd mee! the lastest environmental
regulations as follwing,We will take all the loses if any products we supply can not meet folowing enviranmental regulations.

paraffins), SCCPs/MCCP.LCCP

B B iR {4 2 ¥1  (Chemicall Substances) spec (ppm) REWRE (YN
5 B H Ak 44 Lead and compouncs 1000 ¥
i H Ak & ¥ Cadmium and its compounds 100 Y
. F R H k4 H Mercury and its compounds 1000 ¥
64 e A9 1k-240 chromium{V]) compounds 1000 ¥
% M polybraminated biphenyls(PBB) 1000 ¥
RoHS 16 4
% R —FBkpolybrominated diphenylethers(PEDE) 1000 Y
4% — PR — IE T B:Dibuty! phthalate (DBP) 1000 Y
413 — B T 2 Beutyl benzyl phthalate (BBF) 1000 ¥
43— B EY = (2- 7.2k © 25)A58is(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate (DEHP) 1000 ¥
4% — P&k — 7 T BEDiisobutyl phthalete (DIBP) 1000 ¥
ZE:EH #751(1907/2006) o)y #48(1907/2006) (EA B4, UKBEEHEHHEAE) 1000 Y
Bl 1000 Y
REACH i 357(1907/2006)
W17 CER) B ion L
EHEEE (18FPAHs) SN Y
315 Spackaging W 3. 75 0ris H3Ea0the sum of concentration levels of lead, 100 N/A
Directive cadmium, mercury ang hexayalent chiomiy m
& 5 B4k 2% Mercury and its compounds in batteries and s N/A
; laccumulator s
BiiE Sbatteries and (8 B H /LS Cadmium and its compounds in batteries and 20 N/A
accumulators Directive accumulators
o it o i 55 2 B k&40 Lead and compounds in batteries and 40 N/A
accumulators
TSCAAR (40 CFR DecaBDE +iE BEF B8 /HCBDS 3 | —6/PIP (3:1)]) Z<B1/2,4,6-tris(tert- o N/A
751.401-751.413) butvllphenol (2,4.6-TIBP12,4,6- =41 T HIHH)
: | pbFa4IE (Dibutyl Phthalate (DBP), Benzylbutyl Phthalate
ﬁf,"’gfﬁf fOPOSItion | gy, Di(2-ethylhexy )phthalate(DEHP), Diisodecyl Phthalate (DIDP), 100 N/A
Gl Diisonony Phthalate (DINP), Di-n-hexyl Phthalate (DnHP))
758+ 1% Hexabromocydododecane (HBCDD) and all major 100 N/A
EaEE s diastereoisomers identified [a-HBCDD, B-HBCDD, y-HBCDD) /
POPs(EU)2019/1021 58 F{r R A kanes C10-C13, chloro (short-chain chlorinated ek NIk

{ERIR (GEABEHA) &%, %&E. BEH [Esupplier (the legal representative or authorized officer) :

Signed by : (%45
R
seal: (#ATFEPE)

pate: (HED

4 /m.,% Y

12 BSCHEREAAT SV, FEELMER T R






